
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

3

23

1

27

11

25

17

18

20

21

13

5

22

24

14

2

16

19

Name

Jorge Reis

Rafael Carriço

António Fernandes

Alexandre Coutinho

Miguel Nogueira

André Fernandes

Telmo Ferrari

Ricardo Carapito

Fernando Gil

Renato Alves

João Antunes

Nuno Vilela

Gonçalo Pinto

Carlos Mamede

João Mamede

Nuno Silva

Ana Pontes

Fábio Marques

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

17

Gap

-

+7.418

+14.424

+2.439

+3.376

+2.119

+1.441

+10.645

+0.644

+9.901

1 Lap

+1.136

+4.804

+3.617

+12.668

+20.673

1 Lap

1 Lap

Diff

-

+7.418

+21.842

+24.281

+27.657

+29.776

+31.217

+41.862

+42.506

+52.407

1 Lap

+1.136

+5.940

+9.557

+22.225

+42.898

2 Laps

3 Laps

Best Tm

49.032

49.494

49.428

49.581

50.010

49.654

49.785

49.794

49.564

50.523

50.638

50.879

50.643

50.674

51.362

51.281

51.169

53.387

Total Tm

17:44.563

17:51.981

18:06.405

18:08.844

18:12.220

18:14.339

18:15.780

18:26.425

18:27.069

18:36.970

17:47.304

17:48.440

17:53.244

17:56.861

18:09.529

18:30.202

18:41.953

18:25.824

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Kopas 2ª Corrida

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

09-05-2021 11:53

Margin of Victory

+7.418

Avg. Speed

59,517

Best Lap Tm

49.032

Best Spd

64,611

Best Lap by

[3] Jorge Reis
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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